
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 7 X 4 X 2 IN

REF: UCLA-250520-0001001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 20MAY25
ACTWGT: 0.52 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Karoline Eubanks
Karoline Eubanks

9251 Park South View

18325411737
Houston TX 77051 (US)

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/E

A3
6/

59
F2

8813 8380 6938

     77051

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8813 8380 6938

UCLA-4897061030239-2*1


